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Behavioral Health Agency Town Region Tribal Status Site Rep Site Rep's Email

Counselor (LPC) Copper River Native Association Copper Ctr Gulf Coast Tribal Paula Vrana pvrana@crnative.org

Counselor (LPC) Div of Juvenile Justice - Bethel Youth Facility Bethel Southwest Non-tribal Darrell Garrison darrell.garrison@alaska.gov

Counselor (LPC) Lynn Canal Counseling [now w/SEARHC] Haines Southeast Tribal Kelly Williamson kellyw@lccsak.org

Counselor (LPC) Maniilaq Association Kotzebue Northern Tribal Tiffany De Almeida maniilaqjobs@gmail.com

Counselor (LPC) North Slope Borough, Health Dept Barrow Northern Non-tribal Justina Wilhelm justina.wilhelm@north-slope.org

Counselor (LPC) Peninsula Community Health Services Soldotna Gulf Coast Non-tribal Patty Eissler peissler@pchsak.org

Counselor (LPC) Residential Youth Care Ketchikan Southeast Non-tribal Dustin Larna dustinl@rycalaska.com

Counselor (LPC) South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Angoon Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Counselor (LPC) South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Haines Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Counselor (LPC) South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Juneau Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Counselor (LPC) South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Sitka Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Counselor (LPC) South Peninsula Behavioral Health Services Homer Gulf Coast Non-tribal Carla Meitler cmeitler@spbhs.org

Counselor (LPC) Southcentral Foundation Anchorage Anchorage Tribal Alayna Johnson ajohnson@scf.cc

Counselor (LPC) Southcentral Foundation Wasilla Mat-Su Tribal Alayna Johnson ajohnson@scf.cc

Counselor (LPC) Tanana Chiefs Conference Tok Interior Tribal George Bird george.bird@tananachiefs.org

Counselor (LPC) Tok Area Counseling Center [now w/TCC] Tok Interior Non-tribal George Bird george.bird@tananachiefs.org

Counselor (LPC) Yukon-Kuskokwim Health Corporation Bethel Southwest Tribal Christina Smith Christina_Smith@ykhc.org

Nurse (RN) Alaska Psychiatric Institute Anchorage Statewide Non-tribal Matthew Sweet matthew.sweet@alaska.gov

Nurse Practitioner Anchorage Community Mental Health Srv Anchorage Anchorage Non-tribal Jerry Jenkins jjenkins@acmhs.com

Nurse Practitioner Juneau Alliance for Mental Health, Inc. Juneau Southeast Non-tribal Pam Watts pam@jamhi.org
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Nurse Practitioner Mat-Su Health Services Wasilla Mat-Su Non-tribal Kevin Munson KMunson@matsuhealth.org

Physician Alaska Psychiatric Institute Anchorage Statewide Non-tribal Matthew Sweet matthew.sweet@alaska.gov

Physician Anchorage Community Mental Health Srv Anchorage Anchorage Non-tribal Jerry Jenkins jjenkins@acmhs.com

Physician Denali Family Services Anchorage Anchorage Non-tribal Chris Gunderson cgunderson@denalifs.org

Physician Mat-Su Health Services Wasilla Mat-Su Non-tribal Kevin Munson KMunson@matsuhealth.org

Physician PeaceHealth - Ketchikan Ketchikan Southeast Non-tribal Shana Criscola SCriscola@peacehealth.org

Physician Providence Medical Group - Anchorage Anchorage Anchorage Non-tribal Tracy Tucker Tracy.Tucker@providence.org

Physician South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Juneau Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Physician Southcentral Foundation Wasilla Mat-Su Tribal Alayna Johnson ajohnson@scf.cc

Physician Assistant South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Kake Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Physician Assistant Alaska Psychiatric Institute Anchorage Statewide Non-tribal Matthew Sweet matthew.sweet@alaska.gov

Physician Assistant Anchorage Community Mental Health Srv Anchorage Anchorage Non-tribal Jerry Jenkins jjenkins@acmhs.com

Physician Assistant Southcentral Foundation Anchorage Anchorage Tribal Alayna Johnson ajohnson@scf.cc

Psychologist Central Peninsula Hospital, Behavioral Hlth Dept Soldotna Gulf Coast Non-tribal Rick Davis rdavis@cpgh.org

Psychologist Interior Community Health Center Fairbanks Interior Non-tribal Amy Baldwin Amy.Baldwin@inhc.org

Psychologist Juneau Alliance for Mental Health, Inc. Juneau Southeast Non-tribal Pam Watts pam@jamhi.org

Psychologist Providence Physicians Service Organization Anchorage Statewide Non-tribal Tracy Tucker Tracy.Tucker@providence.org

Psychologist Southcentral Foundation Anchorage Anchorage Tribal Alayna Johnson ajohnson@scf.cc

Psychologist Yukon-Kuskokwim Health Corporation Bethel Southwest Tribal Christina Smith Christina_Smith@ykhc.org

Social Worker Alaska Island Community Services Wrangell Southeast Non-tribal Mark Walker mark.walker@akics.org

Social Worker Anchorage Community Mental Health Srv Anchorage Anchorage Non-tribal Jerry Jenkins jjenkins@acmhs.com

Social Worker Bristol Bay Area Health Corp Dillingham Southwest Tribal Deanna Olsen ddolsen@bbahc.org
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Social Worker Catholic Community Services Juneau Southeast Non-tribal Jennifer Carson jennifer.carson@ccsjuneau.org

Social Worker Cordova Community Medical Center - COC Cordova Gulf Coast Non-tribal Kim Wilson kwilson@cdvcmc.com

Social Worker Iliuliuk Family & Health Services Unalaska Southwest Non-tribal Eileen Scott escott@ifhs.org

Social Worker Juneau Alliance for Mental Health, Inc. Juneau Southeast Non-tribal Pam Watts pam@jamhi.org

Social Worker Juneau Youth Services Juneau Southeast Non-tribal Trisha Buchwald trishab@jys.org

Social Worker Lynn Canal Counseling [now w/SEARHC] Haines Southeast Non-tribal Kelly Williamson kellyw@lccsak.org

Social Worker Peninsula Community Health Services Soldotna Gulf Coast Non-tribal Patty Eissler peissler@pchsak.org

Social Worker Petersburg Mental Health Services Petersburg Southeast Non-tribal Susan Ohmer Susanohmer@raincountry.org

Social Worker Railbelt Mental Health & Addictions Healy Interior Non-tribal Rosemary Allen queenroseallen@yahoo.com

Social Worker Southcentral Foundation Anchorage Anchorage Tribal Alayna Johnson ajohnson@scf.cc

Social Worker Yukon-Kuskokwim Health Corporation Bethel Southwest Tribal Christina Smith Christina_Smith@ykhc.org

Dental Health Agency Town Region Tribal Site Rep Site Rep's Email

Dental Hygienist Annette Island Service Unit Metlakatta Southeast Tribal Rachel Askren raskren@aisu.org

Dental Hygienist Interior Community Health Center Fairbanks Interior Non-tribal Amy Baldwin Amy.Baldwin@inhc.org

Dental Hygienist South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Juneau Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Dental Hygienist South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Klawock Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Dental Hygienist Southcentral Foundation Anchorage Anchorage Tribal Alayna Johnson ajohnson@scf.cc

Dental Hygienist Sunshine Community Health Center Talkeetna Mat-Su Non-tribal Melody Palermo mpalermo@sunshineclinic.org

Dental Hygienist Yukon-Kuskokwim Health Corporation Bethel Southwest Tribal Christina Smith Christina_Smith@ykhc.org

Dentist Alaska Island Community Services Wrangell Southeast Non-tribal Mark Walker mark.walker@akics.org

Dentist Anchorage Neighborhood Health Center Anchorage Anchorage Non-tribal Scharla Baker sbaker@anhc.org

Dentist Annette Island Service Unit Metlakatta Southeast Tribal Rachel Askren raskren@aisu.org
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Dentist Bristol Bay Area Health Corp Dillingham Southwest Tribal Deanna Olsen ddolsen@bbahc.org

Dentist Eastern Aleutian Tribes Sand Point Southwest Tribal Jennifer Harrison jenniferH@EATribes.net

Dentist Peninsula Community Health Services Kenai Gulf Coast Non-tribal Patty Eissler peissler@pchsak.org

Dentist South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Klawock Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Dentist South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Sitka Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Dentist Southcentral Foundation Anchorage Anchorage Tribal Alayna Johnson ajohnson@scf.cc

Dentist Sunshine Community Health Center Talkeetna Mat-Su Non-tribal Melody Palermo mpalermo@sunshineclinic.org

Dentist Tanana Chiefs Conference Fairbanks Interior Tribal George Bird george.bird@tananachiefs.org

Dentist Yukon-Kuskokwim Health Corporation Bethel Southwest Tribal Christina Smith Christina_Smith@ykhc.org

Medical Care Agency Town Region Tribal Site Rep Site Rep's Email

Nurse (RN) Bristol Bay Area Health Corp Dillingham Southwest Tribal Deanna Olsen ddolsen@bbahc.org

Nurse (RN) Cross Road Medical Center Cordova Gulf Coast Non-tribal Kim Wilson kwilson@cdvcmc.com

Nurse (RN) Department of Corrections Anchorage Statewide Non-tribal Laura Brooks laura.brooks@alaska.gov

Nurse (RN) Ketchian Indian Clinic Ketchikan Southeast Tribal Lance Simons lsimons@kictribe.org

Nurse (RN) PeaceHealth - Ketchikan Craig Southeast Non-tribal Shana Criscola SCriscola@peacehealth.org

Nurse (RN) Petersburg Medical Center Petersburg Southeast Non-tribal Elizabeth Woodyard ewoodyard@pmc-health.org

Nurse (RN) Providence Health and Services of Valdez Valdez Gulf Coast Non-tribal Jeremy O'Neil jeremy.oneil@providence.org

Nurse (RN) South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Juneau Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Nurse (RN) Yukon-Kuskokwim Health Corporation Bethel Southwest Tribal Christina Smith Christina_Smith@ykhc.org

Nurse Practitioner Alaska Center for Pediatrics Anchorage Anchorage Non-tribal Leigh Ann Woodward lwoodard@AKPeds.com

Nurse Practitioner Bristol Bay Area Health Corp Dillingham Southwest Tribal Deanna Olsen ddolsen@bbahc.org

Nurse Practitioner Copper River Native Association Copper Ctr Gulf Coast Tribal Paula Vrana pvrana@crnative.org

Nurse Practitioner Cordova Community Medical Center - COC Cordova Gulf Coast Non-tribal Kim Wilson kwilson@cdvcmc.com
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Nurse Practitioner Cross Road Medical Center Glennallen Interior Non-tribal Joel Medendorp jmedendorp@crossroadmc.org

Nurse Practitioner Kenaitze Indian Tribe Kenai Gulf Coast Tribal Michael Cruz mcruz@kenaitze.org

Nurse Practitioner Maniilaq Association Kotzebue Northern Tribal Tiffany De Almeida maniilaqjobs@gmail.com

Nurse Practitioner Mat-Su Health Services  (1st agency) Wasilla Mat-Su Non-tribal Kevin Munson KMunson@matsuhealth.org

Nurse Practitioner PeaceHealth - Ketchikan Ketchikan Southeast Non-tribal Shana Criscola SCriscola@peacehealth.org

Nurse Practitioner PeaceHealth - Ketchikan Klawock Southeast Non-tribal Shana Criscola SCriscola@peacehealth.org

Nurse Practitioner Peninsula Community Health Services Soldotna Gulf Coast Non-tribal Patty Eissler peissler@pchsak.org

Nurse Practitioner Planned Parenthood of Greater Northwest Fairbanks Interior Non-tribal Emily Carpenter Emily.Carpenter@ppgnw.org

Nurse Practitioner Seldovia Village Tribe Seldovia (+) Gulf Coast Tribal Emily Read eread@svt.org

Nurse Practitioner South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Angoon Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Nurse Practitioner South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Klawock Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Nurse Practitioner Southcentral Foundation Anchorage Anchorage Tribal Alayna Johnson ajohnson@scf.cc

Nurse Practitioner Southcentral Foundation Wasilla Mat-Su Tribal Alayna Johnson ajohnson@scf.cc

Nurse Practitioner Sunshine Community Health Center Willow Mat-Su Non-tribal Melody Palermo mpalermo@sunshineclinic.org

Nurse Practitioner Yukon-Kuskokwim Health Corporation Bethel Southwest Tribal Christina Smith Christina_Smith@ykhc.org

Nurse-Midwife Maniilaq Association Kotzebue Northern Tribal Tiffany De Almeida maniilaqjobs@gmail.com

Pharmacist Annette Island Service Unit Metlakatla Southeast Tribal Rachel Askren raskren@aisu.org

Pharmacist Arctic Slope Native Association:  SSMH Barrow Northern Tribal Richard Hall richard.hall@arcticslope.org

Pharmacist Bristol Bay Area Health Corp Dillingham Southwest Tribal Deanna Olsen ddolsen@bbahc.org

Pharmacist Norton Sound Health Corporation Nome Northern Tribal Phillip Hofstetter phofstetter@NSHCORP.ORG

Pharmacist PeaceHealth - Ketchikan Ketchikan Southeast Non-tribal Shana Criscola SCriscola@peacehealth.org

Pharmacist South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Juneau Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Pharmacist Southcentral Foundation Wasilla Mat-Su Tribal Alayna Johnson ajohnson@scf.cc

Pharmacist Tanana Chiefs Conference Fairbanks Interior Tribal George Bird george.bird@tananachiefs.org

Pharmacist Whale Tail Pharmacy Craig Southeast Non-tribal Kevin McDonald kmacinak@gmail.com
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Pharmacist Yukon-Kuskokwim Health Corporation Bethel Southwest Tribal Christina Smith Christina_Smith@ykhc.org

Physical Therapist Petersburg Medical Center Petersburg Southeast Non-tribal Elizabeth Woodyard ewoodyard@pmc-health.org

Physical Therapist Providence Health and Services - Kodiak Kodiak Gulf Coast Non-tribal Linda Lance linda.lance@providence.org

Physical Therapist Providence Health and Services of Valdez Valdez Gulf Coast Non-tribal Jeremy O'Neil jeremy.oneil@providence.org

Physical Therapist South Peninsula Hospital - Clinics Homer Gulf Coast Non-tribal Robert Letson rfl@sphosp.org

Physician Alaska Island Community Services Wrangell Southeast Non-tribal Mark Walker mark.walker@akics.org

Physician Alaska Native Medical Center Anchorage Statewide Tribal Juliann Pico jepico@anthc.org

Physician Anchorage Neighborhood Health Center Anchorage Anchorage Non-tribal Scharla Baker sbaker@anhc.org

Physician Bartlett Regional Hospital - CBJ Juneau Southeast Non-tribal Kathy Callahan kcallahan@bartletthospital.org

Physician Bristol Bay Area Health Corp Dillingham Southwest Tribal Deanna Olsen ddolsen@bbahc.org

Physician Capstone Medical Clinic Wasilla Mat-Su Non-tribal Wade Erikson we@capstoneclinic.com

Physician Kodiak Community Health Center Kodiak Gulf Coast Non-tribal Maggie Nevin mnevin@kodiakchc.org

Physician Maniilaq Association Kotzebue Northern Tribal Tiffany De Almeida maniilaqjobs@gmail.com

Physician Norton Sound Health Corporation Nome Northern Tribal Phillip Hofstetter phofstetter@NSHCORP.ORG

Physician PeaceHealth - Ketchikan Craig Southeast Non-tribal Shana Criscola SCriscola@peacehealth.org

Physician PeaceHealth - Ketchikan Ketchikan Southeast Non-tribal Shana Criscola SCriscola@peacehealth.org

Physician Peninsula Community Health Services Soldotna Gulf Coast Non-tribal Patty Eissler peissler@pchsak.org

Physician Seldovia Village Tribe Seldovia Gulf Coast Tribal Emily Read eread@svt.org

Physician Seward Community Health Center Seward Gulf Coast Non-tribal Patrick Linton plinton@sewardhealthcenter.org

Physician South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Haines Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Physician South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Juneau Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Physician South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Klawock Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Physician South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Sitka Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Physician South Peninsula Hospital - Clinics Homer Gulf Coast Non-tribal Robert Letson rfl@sphosp.org
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Physician South Peninsula Hospital - Clinics Ninilchik Gulf Coast Non-tribal Robert Letson rfl@sphosp.org

Physician Southcentral Foundation Anchorage Anchorage Tribal Alayna Johnson ajohnson@scf.cc

Physician Southcentral Foundation Wasilla Mat-Su Tribal Alayna Johnson ajohnson@scf.cc

Physician Sunshine Community Health Center Talkeetna (+) Mat-Su Non-tribal Melody Palermo mpalermo@sunshineclinic.org

Physician Tanana Chiefs Conference Fairbanks Interior Tribal George Bird george.bird@tananachiefs.org

Physician Yukon-Kuskokwim Health Corporation Bethel Southwest Tribal Christina Smith Christina_Smith@ykhc.org

Physician Assistant Anchorage Neighborhood Health Center Anchorage Anchorage Non-tribal Scharla Baker sbaker@anhc.org

Physician Assistant Annette Island Service Unit Metlakatta Southeast Tribal Rachel Askren raskren@aisu.org

Physician Assistant Bethel Family Clinic Bethel Southwest Non-tribal LaTessia Guinn LGuinn@bethelclinic.org

Physician Assistant Cross Road Medical Center Delta Junction Interior Non-tribal Joel Medendorp jmedendorp@crossroadmc.org

Physician Assistant Cross Road Medical Center Glennallen Interior Non-tribal Joel Medendorp jmedendorp@crossroadmc.org

Physician Assistant Iliuliuk Family & Health Services Unalaska Southwest Non-tribal Eileen Scott escott@ifhs.org

Physician Assistant Mat-Su Health Services Wasilla Mat-Su Non-tribal Kevin Munson KMunson@matsuhealth.org

Physician Assistant Norton Sound Health Corporation Nome Northern Tribal Phillip Hofstetter phofstetter@NSHCORP.ORG

Physician Assistant South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Kake Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Physician Assistant South East Alaska Regional Health Consortium Sitka Southeast Tribal Kathleen Miller kmiller@searhc.org

Physician Assistant Southcentral Foundation Anchroage Anchorage Tribal Alayna Johnson ajohnson@scf.cc

Physician Assistant Sunshine Community Health Center Talkeetna Mat-Su Non-tribal Melody Palermo mpalermo@sunshineclinic.org

Physician Assistant Tanana Chiefs Conference Fairbanks Interior Tribal George Bird george.bird@tananachiefs.org
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